 Linearity Measurements on RFFE
Components
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®FSW
ı R&S®FSW-K18
ı R&S®Forum
ı R&S®SMW200A

CONF:DPD:AMXM ON/OFF  This command, sent to the FSW, will relay the
instruction to the SMW to load and play the predistorted waveform file.
   Ordering Information
1MA299_1e Rohde & Schwarz Linearity Measurements on RFFE Components
27
5 Ordering Information
The following equipment specifications represent the minimum configurations (base
equipment plus options) required to support the R&S based application(s) described in
this document.
Designation Type Order No.
Vector signal generator, base unit; freq.opt.& BBmodule req. SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Frequency range : 100kHz to 3GHz for RF path A (HW opt.) SMW-B103 1413.0004.02
Frequency range : 100kHz to 3GHz for RF path B (HW opt.) SMW-B203 1413.0804.02
Baseband main module, two I/Q paths to RF section (HW opt.) SMW-B13T 1413.3003.02
Baseband generator with realtime coder and ARB (HW opt.) SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
Signal- and Spectrum analyzer 2Hz to 8GHz FSW8 1312.8000.08
Power amplifier measurement application (SL) FSW-K18 1325.2170.02
Note:
ı The SMW product line is, at the time of writing, available with 2 x 20 GHz outputs